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Women / 3A / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabbye Harrison402
Powersports

9.200 9.250 9.4009.100 36.950
7T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Sydnei Banks404
Powersports

9.300 9.350 8.9258.550 36.125
5T 3 4 7 2 

2 

Halle Dejo418
East Texas Twisters

9.300 8.600 9.1258.700 35.725
5T 11 2 3 3 

3 

Zora Austin405
Powersports

9.425 9.250 8.5508.450 35.675
1 4T 6 11 4 

4 

Faith Anderson403
Powersports

9.200 9.550 8.8008.000 35.550
7T 1 10 8 5T

5T

Alexa Nelson919
Flips Texas

9.350 9.400 8.7508.050 35.550
3T 2 9 10 5T

5T

Celeste Almazan406
Mazeika's

8.700 9.050 9.2008.600 35.550
12T 7 3 2 5T

5T

Elizabeth Bergeron412
Mazeika's

9.400 8.650 9.0508.200 35.300
2 10 8 5 8 

8 

Brea Bowen413
Mazeika's

8.900 8.800 9.1008.475 35.275
9T 9 5 4 9 

9 

Chasity Faith Taglorin407
Mazeika's

9.350 9.100 9.0007.500 34.950
3T 6 13 6 10 

10 

Adalyn Waters421
East Texas Twisters

8.800 8.125 8.2758.400 33.600
11 14 7 15 11 

11 

Aerial Johnson416
Mazeika's

8.350 8.550 8.5007.700 33.100
17 12 11 12 12 

12 

Olivia Kendrick409
Mazeika's

8.150 8.850 8.7756.850 32.625
19 8 15 9 13 

13 

Elizabeth Sierra415
Mazeika's

8.550 7.550 8.1507.650 31.900
15 16 12 16 14 

14 

Ta'Vari Carlson408
Mazeika's

8.900 8.150 8.3255.800 31.175
9T 13 18 14 15 

15 

Tierra Lovell420
East Texas Twisters

8.700 7.300 8.0006.950 30.950
12T 18 14 17T 16 

16 

Salome Serrano410
Mazeika's

8.450 7.450 8.3756.150 30.425
16 17 17 13 17 

17 

Erin Liles401
WGA Texans

8.200 7.900 8.0006.300 30.400
18 15 16 17T 18 

18 

Kamyre Calhoun411
Mazeika's

8.650 6.400 7.8005.000 27.850
14 19 19 19 19 

19 
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